HSD Right Angle Connector
CAM-J14HR / R41-B676
NMB Technologies Corporation  •  MinebeaMitsumi Group
Tel: 248-919-2250  •  www.nmbtc.com
Features
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Characteristics
Impedance 100Ω

NMB Technologies Corporation  •  MinebeaMitsumi Group
Tel: 248-919-2250  •  www.nmbtc.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
DiMENSIONS / FOOTPRINT / TERMINAL PINNING
Packing
Weight/Unit 5.10 g
Reel 200 pcs/reel; 600 pcs(3 reels)/carton
HSD Coding
Shape Coding Color RAL. No. Part Number
G Blue Gray 7031 R41-B676G
H Heather Violet 4003 R41-B676H
J Beige 1001 R41-B676J
K Curry 1027 R41-B676K
L Yellow Green 6018 R41-B676L
M Pastel Orange 2003 R41-B676M
P Light Green 6027 R41-B676O